ROSS SCHOOL FACULTY & STAFF

All email addresses end with @rossschool.k12.ca.us
ATTENDANCE LINE: 457-2705 Ext. 203

MAIN LINE: 457-2705

Administration

Superintendent Chi Kim ckim@ Ext. 212
Principal K-4 Dana Sadan dsadan@ Ext. 206
Principal 5-8 Stacy Marshall smarshall@ Ext. 219
Director of Sp. Ed./Pschologist Melissa Benson mbenson@ Ext. 315
Business Manager Debbie Wolfe dwolfe@ Ext. 215

Elementary School Faculty

K Michelle Payne mpayne@ Ext. 4303

K Cristina Rossini Crossini@ Ext. 4302

1st Alice Jessup ajessup@ Ext. 4306

1st Jessa Hager jhager@ Ext. 4307

2nd  |Fritz Dern fdern@ Ext. 4309

2nd |Jessica Lapic jlapic@ Ext. 4308

3rd Stacy Chinn schinn@ Ext. 4316

3rd Jason Traut jtraut@ Ext. 4317

4th Alison Quoyeser aquoyeser@ Ext. 4320

4th Wendy Harder wharder@ Ext. 4321

5th Stacy Olson solson@ Ext. 4319

Middle School Faculty
7th Grade Writing/Lit. /6th Science Susan Becker sbecker@ Ext. 4328
6", 71 & 8™ Grade Social Studies Michael Bloom mbloom@ Ext. 4333
8th Grade Writing/Lit. Katarina Jonholt kjonholt@ Ext. 4335
Middle School Math/Science Kelly Miller kmiller@ Ext. 4327
6th-8th Math Rick Norbutas rnobutas@ Ext. 4331
6th Grade Social Studies 6th W/Lit. Todd Tash ttash@ Ext. 4329




Specialists Faculty

Suzannah Barbour
Laura Bauernfeind
Erika Batten

Anne Brush
Helene Clarke
Matt Dacquisto

Roxanne Edwards
[Kim Gruenhagen
Katie Gibson

Olga Epshteyn
Jenelle Ferhart
David Howitt
Kristen Krieger
Jessica Meyer
Nick Mitchell

Mark Picketts
Courtney Rodgers

Idie Weinsoff
Leslie Whitaker
Cathie Wiggs
Molly Williamson

Support Staff

Beth Bailey-Gates
Shari Byrnes
Scott Carroll
Joasia Carson
Cecelia Curtis
Gary Feazell
Susan Hartwell
Dixie Hauth
Elizabeth Heitner
Sandrick Jackson
Gerri Kahn
Tayseng Kem
Laura LaLonde
Stephanie McAffee

sbarbour@
lbauernfeind@
ebatten@
abrush@
hclarke@

mdacquisto@marin.k12.ca.us Technology Specialist

redwards@
kgruenhagen@
kgibson@
oepshteyn@
jferhart@
dhowitt@
kkrieger@
jmeyer@

Librarian

School Nurse

K-8 Music; Rtl Literacy
Counselor

Art

Academic Counselor
Academic Counselor Sub.
6-8 Resource Teacher
6-8 Spanish

K-5 Spanish

K-8 Music

K-5 Resource Teacher
PE Teacher

nmitchell@marin.k12.ca.us

Technology Director

mpicketts@marin.k12.ca.us

crodgers@

iweinsoff@
Iwhitaker@
cwiggs@
mwilliamson@

bbailey-gates@
sbyrnes@
scarroll@
jcarson@
ccurtis@
gfeazell@
shartwell@
dhauth@
eheitner@
sjackson@
gkahn@

llonde@
smcaffee@

Technology Director
Technology Coordinator
Reading Specialist

Art

Speech Pathologist
Occupational Therapist
Speech Assistant

Foundation Admin. Assist.
School Secretary
Day Custodian

Rti Aide

Business Clerk
Resource Aide
Classroom Aide
1:1 Preschool Aide
Classroom Aide

PE Aide
Classroom Aide
Night Custodian
1:1 Preschool Aide
Classroom Aide

Ext. 4336
Ext. 204
Ext. 4325
Ext. 4304
Ext. 4330
Ext. 314

Ext. 4312
Ext. 4312]
Ext. 4323
Ext. 4332
Ext. 4301
Ext. 4325
Ext. 4311
Ext. 4339

Ext. 314

Ext. 314
Ext. 314
Ext. 4318
Ext. 4322
Ext. 4324
Ext. 313
Ext. 4324

460-1438
Ext. 201
Ext. 338

Ext. 214

Ext. 4340



Caitlin Mclnerney
Ailish Mullally
Yinh Ngo

Lisa Pyron

Tracy Reid

Kori Riordan
Laura Talley
Rachel Tee
Donna Van Ness

cmcinerney@
amullally@

Ipyron@
treid@
kriordan@
Italley@
rtee@
dvanness@

School/District Fax: 457-8923
Foundation Fax: 460-2146

Ross Rec. 453-6020

1:1 Aide

1:1 Aide

Night Custodian
Administrative Assistant
Library Aide/Attendance
Classroom Aide

Executive Assistant
Classroom Aide

Business Services Support

Ext. 211
Ext. 337

Ext. 210

Ext. 216



